Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mtodzikéw 12,13 lat
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski, 12. - 13.4.2025

Konkurencja 18
13.04.2025 - 13:15

4 x 50m dowolny

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3 MUKS Unia Busko Zdrgj 1
4 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 3
5 MUKS Unia Busko zdroj 2

Seria2z5

SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 3

MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 3

UKS "Feniks" Debica 3

KP Sokot Rzeszow 2

UKS "Feniks" Debica 4

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2
St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 3

ONOOUTHEAWNBE

Seria3z5

1 MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce 2

2 UKP Gryf Debica 1

3 Proswim 1

4 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 2
MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce 4
SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 2
Kajman Potaniec 2

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 2
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Seria4z5

1 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 2
MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce 3
UKS "Feniks" Debica 2

KP Sokot Rzeszow 1

SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 1

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1
SSiR CENTRUM Staszéw 1
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Seria5z5

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1
Kajman Potaniec 1

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1
MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1
UKS "Feniks" Debica 1

KP Sokot Rzeszow 3

UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 3
MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce 1
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MUKS Unia Busko Zdroj
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MUKS Unia Busko Zdroj

SP Motyl Stalowa Wola

MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec

UKS "Feniks" Debica

KP Sokét Rzeszow

UKS "Feniks" Debica

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce

MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce
UKP Gryf Debica

Proswim

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce
SP Motyl Stalowa Wola
Kajman Potaniec

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce

MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec
MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce
UKS "Feniks" Debica

KP Sokot Rzeszow

SP Motyl Stalowa Wola

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
SSiR CENTRUM Staszow

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
Kajman Potaniec

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec
UKS "Feniks" Debica

KP Sokot Rzeszow

UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce

2:37.61

2:30.47
2:27.25
2:23.37
2:22.68
2:23.24
2:25.86
2:29.23
2:31.10

2:20.49
2:18.76
2:16.35
2:14.14
2:15.50
2:16.65
2:18.77
2:22.30

2:13.69
2:11.36
2:10.95
2:09.56
2:10.67
2:11.06
2:12.64
2:13.75

2:08.70
2:08.04
2:06.87
1:58.89
2:05.88
2:08.03
2:08.26
2:09.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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